
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 1 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 2873 Scream & Shout/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 1 6 -

2 ● 2 6 16 AVICII Street Dancer 2842 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 0 2 5 -

3 ▲ 5 13 22 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 2668 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 2 3 5 -

4 ▼ 3 2 2 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 2177 Kick Fresh/Zebralution -1 1 8 -

5 ▼ 4 3 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 2003 Interscope/Universal/UV -1 1 16 X

6 ▲ 11 27 - STARS ON 45 45 1949 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 6 3 -

7 ● 7 5 3 R.I.O. Like I Love You 1816 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 1 9 X

8 ● 8 9 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 1738 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 8 20 X

9 ▼ 6 4 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 1683 Virgin/EMI -3 1 13 X

10 ▲ 15 33 - TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded) 1652 Aqualoop/Believe 5 10 3 -

11 ▼ 10 7 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 1266 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution/Edel -1 1 21 X

12 ● 12 12 13 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 1223 Universal/UV 0 12 14 X
13 ▼ 9 8 7 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 1152 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -4 7 6 -

14 ▲ 16 22 44 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011 1110 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 14 4 -

15 ▲ 17 24 73 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011 971 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 15 4 -

16 ▼ 13 10 12 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 921 Milk & Sugar/B1/Universal/UV -3 5 13 X

17 ▼ 14 15 17 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 890 Interscope/Universal/UV -3 14 5 -

18 ▲ 29 59 - RIHANNA S&M 837 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 11 18 3 -

19 ▲ 24 87 - DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 815 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 19 3 -
20 ▼ 19 21 24 BASTIAN VAN SHIELD King Of My Castle 755 Bazooka/Zebralution -1 19 5 -

21 ▲ 25 39 - LADY GAGA Born This Way 743 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 4 21 3 X

22 ● 22 26 85 ELECTRIC LADY LAB You & Me 718 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 0 22 4 -
23 ▲ 30 28 34 MARC KISS High On Emotion 633 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 7 23 5 -

24 ▼ 20 30 75 MADCON FEAT. MAAD MOISELLE Outrun The Sun 629 Sony -4 20 4 -

25 ▼ 18 11 9 CHRIS DECAY Like That 551 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -7 9 8 -

26 ▲ 87 - - NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency 550 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 61 26 2 -
27 NEU - - - BASTO Gregory's Theme 524 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 74 27 1 -

28 ▲ 32 25 25 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 507 Starshit/Sony 4 4 13 -

29 ▼ 27 16 15 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 502 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV -2 1 21 X
30 ▲ 33 40 78 NATALIA KILLS Mirrors 496 Cherrytree/Universal/UV 3 30 4 X

31 ▼ 26 18 23 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Can't Stop Love 493 GMG/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -5 18 5 -

32 ▲ 76 - - AVICII Sweet Dreams 466 Joia 44 32 2 -

33 ▼ 28 20 21 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak 450 Scream & Shout/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 7 11 X

34 ▲ 35 31 51 RUDY MC Rock This Club 443 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media 1 31 4 -

35 ▼ 23 17 20 FAR EAST MOVEMENT FEAT. CATARACS AND DEV Like A G6 425 Cherrytree/Interscope/Universal/UV -12 7 17 X

36 ▲ 38 37 30 HOUSE ROCKERZ Herzrasen 383 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 6 16 X

37 ▲ 40 35 40 GUENTA K. FEAT. KANE Crazy In The Night 382 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media 3 35 5 -

38 ▼ 34 50 97 BRUNO MARS Grenade 370 Atlantic/Warner -4 34 4 X

39 ▼ 31 19 11 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning 363 Trak/Sony -8 7 9 X
40 ▼ 21 14 10 AVICII Malo 332 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -19 5 10 -

41 ▲ 85 - - THE DRAPERS Yakety Yak 316 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 44 41 2 -

42 ▲ 96 - - ADELE Rolling In The Deep 314 XL 54 42 2 X

43 ▲ 46 58 - HOUSEMAXX FEAT. LINDA CLIFFORD Going Back To My Roots 311 Sounds United 3 43 3 -

44 ▲ 83 - - EDDY HARD Put Your Hands Up 310 Attention/Andorfine 39 44 2 -

45 ● 45 41 33 CULCHA CANDELA Berlin City Girl 308 Urban/Universal/UV 0 28 9 X

46 ▲ 82 - - MIKE DE VILLE VS. L.A. CALLING Pump It Up 296 High Five/Planet Punk/Zebralution 36 46 2 -

47 ▼ 36 23 14 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason) 291 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -11 10 9 X

48 ▼ 41 34 37 STEREO PALMA Lick It 282 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle -7 34 6 -

49 ▼ 37 48 72 MICHA MOOR FEAT. TERRI B. Keep On Rising 278 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -12 37 4 -
50 ▲ 54 61 100 MORANDI Angels (Love Is The Answer) 277 Uptunes/Kontor New Media 4 50 4 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▲ 57 92 - SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind 275 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 6 51 3 -

52 ▼ 43 74 - PATRIC MCFLY & GIORGIO GEE Because I Got High 270 Uptunes/Kontor New Media -9 43 3 -
53 NEU - - - AKCENT Love Stoned 248 Kontor/Kontor New Media 48 53 1 -

54 ▼ 52 71 - RLP AND BARBARA TUCKER R.E.S.P.E.C.T 245 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -2 52 3 -

55 ▲ 56 55 69 LISSAT & VOLTAXX VS. PAUL THOMAS & RUSSELL G The Real Life 243 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 55 4 -

56 ▼ 44 42 26 STEVE ANGELLO Rave 'N' Roll 236 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media -12 26 6 -

57 ▼ 39 43 41 ALEX KENJI & FEDERICO SCAVO Gimme Five 232 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -18 39 5 -

58 ▼ 42 36 28 TALE & DUTCH Love Life 230 Tough Stuff!/Kontor New Media -16 28 6 -

59 ▼ 51 64 38 USHER More 225 Sony -8 23 10 -
60 ▲ 98 - - CIARA FEAT. USHER Turn It Up 214 Sony 38 60 2 -

61 ▲ 62 73 42 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control 210 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 9 24 X

62 ▼ 55 60 43 RADIO KILLER Be Free 207 Uptunes/Kontor New Media -7 43 5 -
63 ▲ 78 - - KATY PERRY E.T. 206 Capitol/EMI 15 63 2 -

64 ▲ 92 - - INUSA DAWUDA I Feel Beautiful 198 Kingdom Of Music 28 64 2 -

65 ▲ 86 - - FUTURE BREEZE FEAT. SCOON & DELORE Temple Of Dreams 2010 194 High Five/Planet Punk/Zebralution 21 65 2 -

66 ▼ 50 57 - MATTIAS + G80'S FEAT. MASTER FREEZ Get Your Hands Up 189 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle -16 50 3 -

67 ▼ 60 83 63 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 183 Jive/Zomba/Sony -7 58 8 -

68 ▼ 61 56 29 SASHA DITH I Love Dance 181 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution -7 22 9 -

69 ▲ 75 49 39 DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Ich Will Die Nacht 179 Aroma/Kontor New Media 6 30 8 -
70 ▼ 58 44 27 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SEAN PAUL Tik Tok 178 Urban/Universal/UV -12 7 15 X

71 ▼ 49 77 61 TIËSTO VS. DIPLO FEAT. BUSTA RHYMES C'Mon (Catch Em By Surprise) 177 Wall Of Sound/Rough Trade -22 49 10 X

72 NEU - - - ANDY LATOGGO Gefallen 172 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 29 72 1 -
73 ▼ 47 46 36 DJ GOLLUM FEAT. SCARLET Poison 171 PUNCH/Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution -26 26 7 -

74 NEU - - - ADDICTED CRAZE FEAT. THE CIRCUS Path To Paradise 170 Danceclusive/Kontor New Media 27 74 1 -

75 ▼ 48 29 19 SPENCER & HILL Yeah Yeah Yeah 167 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -27 19 7 -

76 ▼ 70 78 65 HERR TISCHBEIN Sympathie 160 Universal/UV -6 65 4 -
77 NEU - - - MATTY MENCK & JERRY ROPERO Club Bizarre 156 Interlabel/Kontor/Kontor New Media 24 77 1 -

78 NEU - - - MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. EVE LAMELL Make Your Move 152 Kontor/Kontor New Media 23 78 1 -

79 ▲ 81 53 52 BERLINYC A Touch Of Velvet  A Sting Of Brass [We Love Barbra, Too] 151 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 2 13 10 -
80 ▼ 77 32 18 JASPER FORKS Alone 150 Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 8 9 X

81 NEU - - - MATISSE & SADKO Hi Scandinavia! 148 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media 20 81 1 -

82 ▼ 65 52 84 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. LUDACRIS Tonight 147 Universal/UV -17 52 4 -

83 NEU - - - LAIDBACK LUKE FEAT. JONATHAN MENDELSOHN Timebomb 146 We Play/Kontor New Media 18 83 1 -

84 ▼ 73 76 56 DIRTY IMPACT VS. ROYAL XTC Tom's Diner 145 Trak -11 26 11 -

85 ▲ 93 65 59 LOLITA Joli Garcon 144 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 8 9 20 -

86 ▼ 64 47 35 STEFANO NOFERINI Disco's Revenge 143 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -22 35 7 -

87 ▼ 72 62 55 DJ SEQUENZA Follow Me Tonight 140 Tricky Tracks/Believe -15 49 7 -

88 ▼ 66 80 79 TIM BERG Seek Bromance 133 Kontor/Kontor New Media -22 2 20 X

89 NEU - - - BRITNEY SPEARS Hold It Against Me 132 Jive/Sony 12 89 1 X
90 ▲ 91 66 49 KATO FEAT. JON Turn The Lights Off 131 Universal/UV 1 18 9 -

91 NEU - - - STEFANO NOFERINI Move Your Body 130 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 91 1 -

92 ▼ 71 88 57 MOGUAI Get Fresh 129 We Play/Kontor New Media -21 57 7 -

93 ▼ 53 91 - JAQUES RAUPÉ Mausmusik 128 Toka Beatz/Kontor/Kontor New Media -40 53 3 -

94 ▼ 79 79 64 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite 127 Universal/UV -15 5 28 X

95 ▼ 59 89 - DABRUCK & KLEIN VS. GREGORI KLOSMAN Freak 126 We Play/Kontor New Media -36 59 3 -

96 NEU - - - ALISSON & TURNER La Trompeta Loca 124 tokapi-recordings 5 96 1 -

97 NEU - - - DADA LIFE White Noise / Red Meat 122 Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 97 1 -

98 RE - - - MARCAPASOS FEAT. JANOSH Monster 2K10 118 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 3 44 13 -

99 ▼ 94 - 66 FACEMAN FEAT. MIKE You're Beautiful To Me 2K11 115 A 45/Kontor New Media -5 66 4 -
100 ▼ 88 67 68 NAKSI & BRUNNER FEAT. MYRTILL Balaton 114 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle -12 67 4 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 1 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 2873 Scream & Shout/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 1 6

2 ● 2 3 8 AVICII Street Dancer 2842 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 0 2 5

3 ▲ 4 6 11 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 2668 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 1 3 5

4 ▼ 3 2 2 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 2177 Kick Fresh/Zebralution -1 1 8

5 ▲ 6 17 - STARS ON 45 45 1949 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 5 3

6 ▲ 8 22 - TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded) 1652 Aqualoop/Believe 2 6 3

7 ▼ 5 4 3 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 1152 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -2 3 6

8 ▲ 9 12 29 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011 1110 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 8 4

9 ▲ 10 14 - PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011 971 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 9 3

10 ▼ 7 8 9 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 890 Interscope/Universal/UV -3 7 5

11 ▲ 18 43 - RIHANNA S&M 837 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 7 11 3

12 ▲ 16 - - DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 815 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 12 2

13 ▼ 12 11 13 BASTIAN VAN SHIELD King Of My Castle 755 Bazooka/Zebralution -1 11 5

14 ▲ 15 16 - ELECTRIC LADY LAB You & Me 718 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 1 14 3

15 ▲ 19 18 20 MARC KISS High On Emotion 633 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 4 15 5

16 ▼ 13 20 - MADCON FEAT. MAAD MOISELLE Outrun The Sun 629 Sony -3 13 3

17 ▼ 11 5 4 CHRIS DECAY Like That 551 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -6 4 8

18 NEU - - - NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency 550 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 33 18 1

19 NEU - - - BASTO Gregory's Theme 524 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 32 19 1
20 ▲ 21 15 14 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 507 Starshit/Sony 1 1 13

21 ▼ 17 9 12 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Can't Stop Love 493 GMG/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -4 9 5

22 NEU - - - AVICII Sweet Dreams 466 Joia 29 22 1

23 ▼ 22 21 35 RUDY MC Rock This Club 443 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media -1 21 4

24 ▲ 25 24 26 GUENTA K. FEAT. KANE Crazy In The Night 382 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media 1 24 4

25 ▼ 14 7 5 AVICII Malo 332 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -11 2 10

26 NEU - - - THE DRAPERS Yakety Yak 316 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 25 26 1

27 ▲ 30 42 - HOUSEMAXX FEAT. LINDA CLIFFORD Going Back To My Roots 311 Sounds United 3 27 3

28 NEU - - - EDDY HARD Put Your Hands Up 310 Attention/Andorfine 23 28 1

29 NEU - - - MIKE DE VILLE VS. L.A. CALLING Pump It Up 296 High Five/Planet Punk/Zebralution 22 29 1
30 ▼ 26 23 23 STEREO PALMA Lick It 282 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle -4 23 5

31 ▼ 23 34 - MICHA MOOR FEAT. TERRI B. Keep On Rising 278 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -8 23 3

32 ▲ 37 45 - MORANDI Angels (Love Is The Answer) 277 Uptunes/Kontor New Media 5 32 3

33 ▲ 40 - - SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind 275 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 7 33 2

34 ▼ 28 - - PATRIC MCFLY & GIORGIO GEE Because I Got High 270 Uptunes/Kontor New Media -6 28 2

35 NEU - - - AKCENT Love Stoned 248 Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 35 1

36 ▼ 35 - - RLP AND BARBARA TUCKER R.E.S.P.E.C.T 245 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -1 35 2

37 ▲ 39 39 50 LISSAT & VOLTAXX VS. PAUL THOMAS & RUSSELL G The Real Life 243 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 37 4

38 ▼ 29 29 15 STEVE ANGELLO Rave 'N' Roll 236 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media -9 15 6

39 ▼ 24 30 27 ALEX KENJI & FEDERICO SCAVO Gimme Five 232 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 24 4
40 ▼ 27 25 16 TALE & DUTCH Love Life 230 Tough Stuff!/Kontor New Media -13 16 6

41 ▼ 34 48 24 USHER More 225 Sony -7 12 10

42 NEU - - - CIARA FEAT. USHER Turn It Up 214 Sony 9 42 1

43 ▼ 38 44 28 RADIO KILLER Be Free 207 Uptunes/Kontor New Media -5 28 5

44 NEU - - - KATY PERRY E.T. 206 Capitol/EMI 7 44 1

45 NEU - - - INUSA DAWUDA I Feel Beautiful 198 Kingdom Of Music 6 45 1

46 NEU - - - FUTURE BREEZE FEAT. SCOON & DELORE Temple Of Dreams 2010 194 High Five/Planet Punk/Zebralution 5 46 1

47 ▼ 33 41 - MATTIAS + G80'S FEAT. MASTER FREEZ Get Your Hands Up 189 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle -14 33 3

48 ▼ 42 - - CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 183 Jive/Zomba/Sony -6 42 2

49 ▼ 43 40 17 SASHA DITH I Love Dance 181 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution -6 13 9
50 NEU - - - DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Ich Will Die Nacht 179 Aroma/Kontor New Media 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 1 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

2 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 2 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

3 2 AVICII Street Dancer 3 4 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

4 4 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 4 10 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded)

5 6 STARS ON 45 45 5 2 AVICII Street Dancer

6 7 R.I.O. Like I Love You 6 5 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

7 5 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 7 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

8 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 8 7 R.I.O. Like I Love You

9 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 9 6 STARS ON 45 45
10 12 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 10 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

11 10 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded) 11 11 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

12 14 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011 12 18 RIHANNA S&M

13 18 RIHANNA S&M 13 12 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher

14 17 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 14 17 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough

15 13 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 15 21 LADY GAGA Born This Way

16 11 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 16 13 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise
17 15 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011 17 14 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011

18 28 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 18 23 MARC KISS High On Emotion

19 22 ELECTRIC LADY LAB You & Me 19 15 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011
20 25 CHRIS DECAY Like That 20 16 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 1 2 AVICII Street Dancer

2 2 AVICII Street Dancer 2 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

3 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 3 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

4 6 STARS ON 45 45 4 6 STARS ON 45 45

5 5 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 5 5 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

6 7 R.I.O. Like I Love You 6 7 R.I.O. Like I Love You

7 10 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded) 7 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

8 4 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 8 4 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

9 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 9 10 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded)
10 19 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 10 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

11 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 11 11 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

12 13 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 12 15 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011

13 12 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 13 14 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011

14 11 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 14 13 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise

15 14 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011 15 12 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher

16 20 BASTIAN VAN SHIELD King Of My Castle 16 23 MARC KISS High On Emotion

17 26 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency 17 24 MADCON FEAT. MAAD MOISELLE Outrun The Sun

18 17 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 18 31 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Can't Stop Love

19 15 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011 19 21 LADY GAGA Born This Way
20 25 CHRIS DECAY Like That 20 16 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

07.03.2011 / KW 10

AC NIELSENGEBIET 3 (Hessen, Rheinland-Pfalz, Saarland, Baden-Württemberg) AC NIELSENGEBIET 4 (Bayern)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede

Fon 04795 / 95 62 - 11 Fax 04795 / 95 62 - 12

info@poolposition.com   www.poolposition.com   info@deutsche-dj-playlist.de   www.deutsche-dj-playlist.de

AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)



Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 1 2 AVICII Street Dancer

2 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 2 4 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

3 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 3 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

4 6 STARS ON 45 45 4 16 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

5 4 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 5 5 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

6 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 6 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello
7 7 R.I.O. Like I Love You 7 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

8 5 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 8 6 STARS ON 45 45

9 2 AVICII Street Dancer 9 7 R.I.O. Like I Love You
10 12 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 10 36 HOUSE ROCKERZ Herzrasen

11 30 NATALIA KILLS Mirrors 11 11 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

12 38 BRUNO MARS Grenade 12 22 ELECTRIC LADY LAB You & Me

13 11 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 13 12 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher

14 21 LADY GAGA Born This Way 14 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

15 16 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 15 14 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011

16 13 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 16 13 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise
17 20 BASTIAN VAN SHIELD King Of My Castle 17 72 ANDY LATOGGO Gefallen

18 10 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded) 18 27 BASTO Gregory's Theme

19 15 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011 19 15 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011
20 19 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 20 29 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 2 AVICII Street Dancer

2 4 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

3 1 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

4 8 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

5 5 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

6 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

7 51 SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind

8 32 AVICII Sweet Dreams

9 13 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise
10 14 FIREBEATZ It's Like That 2011

11 11 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

12 7 R.I.O. Like I Love You

13 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

14 15 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011

15 6 STARS ON 45 45

16 98 MARCAPASOS FEAT. JANOSH Monster 2K10

17 10 TOPMODELZ Your Love (Reloaded)

18 16 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

19 47 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason)
20 20 BASTIAN VAN SHIELD King Of My Castle
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